
Creating Adverbs Using the Suffix –ly 
(When The Root Word Ends in ‘Y’ and Has More Than One Syllable)

happily 

angrily

lazily

easily

busily

greedily

messily

wearily

cheekily

clumsily

d o u y o k g w p k k b d u i
v o p e r z e k t q n l x u q
f z l a h n a b l k q z h q b
e x s y a z s g m b u g f c m
s r m y b w i r e u c r d l q
i h v v y h l e s q s m g u h
u l q r m w y e s d k m c m f
g j o r b v y d i o m x o s u
w w s o x s n i l e a a z i b
z c h e e k i l y e w n z l u
q z l a z i l y u h x g t y s
s k h n x u v d s c s r j e i
d r y z n k x h a p p i l y l
f j g e w i w e a r i l y i y
i u l a w t v z x p q y q r u
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Creating Adverbs Using  
the Suffix –ly - Answers 

(When The Root Word Ends in ‘Y’ and Has More Than One Syllable)
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